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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2024
Rotterdam, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 23 Men, 200m Medley Senior Open
30-11-2024 - 9:48 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

rank name club time RT fin. FINA PARA 50m 100m 150m 200m

PARA

1. Rogier Dorsman TeamNL PARA - ZZ&PC De Devel199900211 SM112:27.18 +0,66 Q 464 830 30.28 1:11.17 1:50.75 2:27.18
2. Aymeric Parmentier Belgian Paralympic Committee SM142:26.59 +0,73 Q 470 662 30.68 1:09.19 1:52.56 2:26.59
3. Bas Takken TeamNL PARA - De Dolfijn 199901643 SM102:24.89 +0,77 Q 487 652 30.77 1:07.58 1:52.91 2:24.89
4. Thomas Braat AZC 200802269 SM142:46.10 +0,80 Q 323 455 35.31 1:16.99 2:08.44 2:46.10
5. Cheng Van Vondel KSN (SG) 200902673 SM9 3:14.28 +0,62 Q 202 324 40.97 1:32.90 2:28.34 3:14.28

DNS C. Toledo Martinez Spanish Junior Team FEDDFS8/SB8/SM8SM8
DNS C. Pineda Caso Spanish Junior Team FEDDF SM9

Senior Open

1. Yanieck Weijland Team NL - PSV 200500329 2:04.61 +0,72 A 765 27.37 59.75 1:35.56 2:04.61
2. Filip Nowacki Aquatics GB 2:05.01 +0,66 Q 758 26.67 59.30 1:34.42 2:05.01
3. E. Marcal Whittles Chelsea & Westminstre SC1134577 2:05.88 +0,63 A 742 26.92 58.41 1:35.17 2:05.88
4. Toby Godsell Aquatics GB 405835 2:05.98 +0,69 Q 740 26.78 59.19 1:35.93 2:05.98
5. Charles Kershaw Swansea University 933415 2:06.84 +0,66 A 726 27.37 1:00.16 1:36.39 2:06.84
6. Nikodim Markovic Blue Marlins 200700255 2:06.91 +0,66 Q 724 26.49 58.98 1:36.11 2:06.91
7. Matthew Ward Aquatics GB 2:07.39 +0,67 A 716 28.26 59.23 1:37.78 2:07.39
8. Daniel Ransom Aquatics GB 2:07.88 +0,71 Q 708 27.56 59.87 1:35.74 2:07.88
9. E. Austevoll Harlem Bergen swim Club M191105EMI04 2:08.11 +0,60 B 704 26.84 1:00.19 1:37.82 2:08.11

10. Luuk van Rooij PSV 200400581 2:08.40 +0,64 B 699 27.17 58.95 1:37.87 2:08.40
11. Niclas Jaeger Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 2:08.60 +0,67 Q 696 27.75 1:00.92 1:38.56 2:08.60
12. Moritz Birk Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 2:09.09 +0,72 Q 688 28.58 1:02.13 1:38.55 2:09.09
13. Biel Martin Sole Spain 1009078 2:09.19 +0,64 Q 687 27.46 1:02.48 1:38.32 2:09.19
14. Xander Hebb Royal Ostend Swimming ClubROSC/11277/03 2:09.92 +0,60 B 675 28.27 1:03.36 1:41.09 2:09.92
15. Luca Janssen Team NL - PSV 200403237 2:10.29 +0,76 B 669 26.16 1:01.83 1:39.17 2:10.29
16. Tiede Groener PSV 200700155 2:10.97 +0,73 Q 659 27.02 1:00.43 1:39.48 2:10.97
17. Rudolf Bordas SC Magdeburg 2:11.80 +0,66 R 647 27.70 1:03.59 1:41.80 2:11.80
18. Hugo Engelien Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 2:12.01 +0,65 R 644 27.63 1:02.02 1:39.75 2:12.01
19. Jenson Owen City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd1222453 2:12.57 +0,67 635 27.78 1:00.19 1:40.91 2:12.57
20. Carter Scheffel University of Calgary Dinos 2:12.69 +0,70 634 27.85 1:04.88 1:41.43 2:12.69
21. Nicholas Duncan University of Calgary Dinos 2:12.94 +0,67 630 27.24 1:03.05 1:41.04 2:12.94
22. Nils Nolte Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 2:12.95 +0,74 630 28.31 1:01.72 1:43.28 2:12.95
23. Yarno van Dam ACZ 200800115 2:13.22 +0,71 626 28.06 1:02.60 1:42.42 2:13.22
24. Denzel Barthen WVZ 200700147 2:13.34 +0,72 624 29.08 1:04.90 1:43.65 2:13.34
25. Abel te Riele WVZ 200402317 2:13.39 +0,69 624 27.98 1:04.19 1:41.91 2:13.39
26. Wytse Broekstra De Vikings 200800121 2:13.66 +0,77 620 29.23 1:03.62 1:41.45 2:13.66
27. Luke Clegg Swansea University 1180071 2:14.97 +0,70 602 28.75 1:03.28 1:42.58 2:14.97
28. Arnold Zinoviev Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 2:17.47 +0,67 570 29.36 1:07.10 1:45.37 2:17.47
29. Bas Takken TeamNL PARA - De Dolfijn 199901643 SM102:24.89 +0,77 Q 487 652 30.77 1:07.58 1:52.91 2:24.89
30. Aymeric Parmentier Belgian Paralympic Committee SM142:26.59 +0,73 Q 470 662 30.68 1:09.19 1:52.56 2:26.59
31. Rogier Dorsman TeamNL PARA - ZZ&PC De Devel199900211 SM112:27.18 +0,66 Q 464 830 30.28 1:11.17 1:50.75 2:27.18
32. Thomas Braat AZC 200802269 SM142:46.10 +0,80 Q 323 455 35.31 1:16.99 2:08.44 2:46.10
33. Cheng Van Vondel KSN (SG) 200902673 SM9 3:14.28 +0,62 Q 202 324 40.97 1:32.90 2:28.34 3:14.28

DSQ Sven Klink SWOL 1894 200500349
DNS C. Toledo Martinez Spanish Junior Team FEDDFS8/SB8/SM8SM8
DNS C. Pineda Caso Spanish Junior Team FEDDF SM9

junior

1. Filip Nowacki Aquatics GB 2:05.01 +0,66 Q 758 26.67 59.30 1:34.42 2:05.01
2. Toby Godsell Aquatics GB 405835 2:05.98 +0,69 Q 740 26.78 59.19 1:35.93 2:05.98
3. Nikodim Markovic Blue Marlins 200700255 2:06.91 +0,66 Q 724 26.49 58.98 1:36.11 2:06.91
4. Daniel Ransom Aquatics GB 2:07.88 +0,71 Q 708 27.56 59.87 1:35.74 2:07.88
5. Niclas Jaeger Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 2:08.60 +0,67 Q 696 27.75 1:00.92 1:38.56 2:08.60
6. Moritz Birk Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 2:09.09 +0,72 Q 688 28.58 1:02.13 1:38.55 2:09.09
7. Biel Martin Sole Spain 1009078 2:09.19 +0,64 Q 687 27.46 1:02.48 1:38.32 2:09.19
8. Tiede Groener PSV 200700155 2:10.97 +0,73 Q 659 27.02 1:00.43 1:39.48 2:10.97
9. Rudolf Bordas SC Magdeburg 2:11.80 +0,66 R 647 27.70 1:03.59 1:41.80 2:11.80

10. Hugo Engelien Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 2:12.01 +0,65 R 644 27.63 1:02.02 1:39.75 2:12.01
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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2024
Rotterdam, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 23, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, junior

rank name club time RT fin. FINA PARA 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. Jenson Owen City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd1222453 2:12.57 +0,67 635 27.78 1:00.19 1:40.91 2:12.57
12. Nils Nolte Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 2:12.95 +0,74 630 28.31 1:01.72 1:43.28 2:12.95
13. Yarno van Dam ACZ 200800115 2:13.22 +0,71 626 28.06 1:02.60 1:42.42 2:13.22
14. Denzel Barthen WVZ 200700147 2:13.34 +0,72 624 29.08 1:04.90 1:43.65 2:13.34
15. Wytse Broekstra De Vikings 200800121 2:13.66 +0,77 620 29.23 1:03.62 1:41.45 2:13.66
16. Arnold Zinoviev Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 2:17.47 +0,67 570 29.36 1:07.10 1:45.37 2:17.47
17. Thomas Braat AZC 200802269 SM142:46.10 +0,80 Q 323 455 35.31 1:16.99 2:08.44 2:46.10
18. Cheng Van Vondel KSN (SG) 200902673 SM9 3:14.28 +0,62 Q 202 324 40.97 1:32.90 2:28.34 3:14.28

DNS C. Toledo Martinez Spanish Junior Team FEDDFS8/SB8/SM8SM8
DNS C. Pineda Caso Spanish Junior Team FEDDF SM9


